

Reg. No.1981-2019

Harjinder Singh Vs. State

Present: Sh. H.S Chhahar, Advocate, counsel for applicant.

Sh. R.S Kauldhar, Ld. APP for the State.

Record of Ld. Lower Court of Ms. Komple Dhanjal, Ld. JMIC

Sunam not produced. Be summoned for 20.07.2019.

July 16, 2019

(Harsh Kumar)
Stenographer-III

(Sham Lal)
Additional Sessions Judge
Sangrur
(Unique Identification No. PB0123)