

BA 1978 20 Gurmej Singh vs. State.

Present: Ld. Counsel for the applicant/accused.
Ld. APP for the State.

File put up before me being Duty Judge. Record not received. Same
be recalled for 29.10.2020 for consideration.

Date of Order: 20.10.2020
Aman (Steno)

(Charanjeet Arora)
ASJ/TT/UID-PB0175
(Duty)