

State Vs Gurpreet Singh BA 1978 2021

Present:- Shikha Kharbanda, counsel for the applicant/accused.

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave. File put up before me being Duty Officer. Bail application under Section 439 Cr.P.C. received by entrustment. It be registered and be shown on CIS. Heard. Let, notice be issued to the State for 22.04.2021. Record from the quarter concerned be also summoned for the fixed.

(Rajesh Kumar),
ASJ, Amritsar (Duty)
(UID: PB0441)

Date of Order: 15.04.2021
(Varun Pathania, stenographer -III)