

BA-1979-2021 Harjinder Singh vs State of Punjab

Present: Sh.J.S.Dhillon Mehta, Adv, counsel for applicant-accused.
 Ms.Ramneet Kaur, APP for the State.

Records of the case not produced. As submitted by learned counsel for accused, challan in this case is already presented which is now pending for 20.08.2021. Accordingly, bail application be put up with challan file on 27.07.2021.

Shivani SG. III

(Charanjeet Arora)(UID PB0178)
ASJ/JSC/TT/20.07.2021