

Jaspal Singh @ Jassa Vs State of Punjab

BA-198-2022

Present: Sh. R.S Rattan, Adv counsel for the applicant

Bail application received by way of entrustment. It be checked and registered. Let notice to State be issued for 15.03.2022. Police record be also summoned for the said date.

Date of Order: 09-03-2022

RS, Steno-II

(Barinder Singh Ramana)

Additional Sessions Judge/Rupnagar

UID NO . PB00161