

CNR No: PBKPB10022692023

CIS No: BA/198/2023

HARMINDER SINGH @ Billa VS STATE OF PUNJAB etc.

Present: Sh. Satvir Mahipal Advocate for the applicant.

Bail application presented today. Let, notice to State be issued for 05.08.2023. Police record be called from the concerned police station.

Date of Order: 03.08.2023

*Rahul Stenographer*

(Mehak Sabharwal)

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate

UID NO . PB00385